California Department of Parks and Recreation
Habitat Conservation Fund Program

Grantee

FUNDED

City of Carpinteria

City of Escondido

City of Monrovia

City of Sacramento

City of San Diego, Parks

City of San Luis Obispo

City of Santa Rosa, Parks
City of West Covina

County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of San Diego

County of San Diego

East Bay R.P.D.

Manila CSD

Midpeninsula R.O0.S.D.
Stallion Springs CSD

Count: 17

NOT FUNDED

City & County of San Francisco

City of Agoura Hills

City of Commerce

City of Fullerton

City of Goleta

City of Modesto

City of Oakdale

City of Riverbank

City of Santa Ana

City of South Gate

City of Vacaville

City of West Covina

City of West Covina

County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Marin, Parks
County of Sacramento

County of San Diego

County of Santa Barbara, Planni

Town of San Anselmo

Count: 21

Wednesday, February 26, 2003

Applications submitted October 1, 2002

Project

CARPINTERIA CREEK
STANLEY PEAK TRAIL ACQUISITION
SACHAN PROPERTY ACQUISITION
ROBLA COMMUNITY PARK PHASE II
BLACK MTN. PARK PROGRAM
FILIPPONI PROPERTY ACQUISITION
SANTA ROSA CREEK

GALSTER NATURE PROGRAM
VASQUEZ ROCKS LAND ACQ

LOIS EWEN SCENIC OVERLOOK
PLACERITA CANYON LAND ACQ
DERBAS ACQUISITION PH. II
OUTDOOR ADVENTURE PROGRAM
LAS TRAMPAS CORRIDOR ACQ.
MANILLA DUNES INTERP DECK
PURISIMA CREEK RDW/ARROYO LEON
COMANCHE NARRATIVE TRAIL

Total:

PINE LAKE TRAIL IMPROVEMENT
AGOURA HILLS OPEN SP PRESERVE
VETERAN'S MEMORIAL PARK EXP.
LAGUNA LAKE PARK

MONARCH POINT BLUFFS/ELLWOOD
REMOVAL OF DENNETT DAM
OAKDALE RIVER BLUFF TRAIL
JACOB MYERS PARK TRAIL PROJECT
SANTIAGO CREEK NATURE TRAIL
SOUTHERN AVENUE PARK TRAIL
ORCHARDS/PLEASANT VALLEY TRAIL
HERITAGE GARDEN TRAIL PROJECT
BIG LEAGUE DREAMS PROJECT
COLD CREEK RESTORATION PLAN
DEVIL'S PUNCHBOWL ACQUISITION
LA SIERRA CANYON ECOL AREA
INKWELLS BRIDGE

DEER CREEK HILLS ACQ PHASE II
VOLCAN MOUNTAIN ACQ.

ISLA VISTA BLUFFTOP PARCEL ACQ
SORICH RANCH PARK EXPANSION

Total:

Grant

$100,000
$300,000
$160,000
$63,535
$25,000
$100,000
$175,000
$25,000
$33,600
$73,000
$82,200
$200,000
$99,175
$250,990
$40,000
$217,500
$25,000
$1,970,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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